APPLICATION FOR IU EAST STAFF COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIP

The Indiana University East Staff Council will award a scholarship in the amount of \$150 each semester to help a Staff Council employee pursue his/her educational goals. Any interested Staff Council member is requested to complete this application and submit it to the Scholarship Committee Chairperson.

Applications will be evaluated by, the Indiana University East Staff Council Scholarship Committee. Determination will be based on the value of the course(s) in relation to the employee's goal objective. The award is for one semester only; a new application must be submitted for subsequent semesters. A recipient is not eligible to receive this award for two consecutive semesters.

Name	Date	
Employee ID Number		
Number of credit hours you plan to take:		
Will you still enroll if you do not receive this award?	□ Yes	🗖 No
Course(s), Title and Number:		
Will this course(s) lead toward a degree?	□ Yes	No
Please explain how this course(s) fulfills your educational objective:		

Applicant Signature